

ITEM NO.28

Court No.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 222 OF 2004

SHANKARGOUDA KUBERGOUDA DYAVANAGOUDARA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATKA

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(In Chamber)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

If the additional documents are not filed within four weeks, the appeal shall stand dismissed.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Kusum Gulati)
Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file.
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.222 OF 2004

SHANKARGOUDA KUBERGOUDA DYAVANAGOUDARA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATKA

Respondent(s)

O R D E R

If the additional documents are not filed within four weeks, the appeal shall stand dismissed.

.....J.
(ALTAMAS KABIR)

New Delhi,
November 18, 2009.